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Part Number

586770-02
490874-01
584439-00
583105-00
580258-00
496571-00
490536-00
580243-00
329876-00
580249-00
580248-00
580252-00
330065-08
580452-00
580254-00
580256-00
580255-00
580261-00
584458-00
580262-00
580259-00
580257-00
580444-00
580260-00
585208-00
583839-00
580253-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D25300DH Type 1

Description

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
ELECTRONIC MOD.

FAN COVER
WASHER
SEAL

FILTER ASSY.
HOUSING ASSY.
CONNECTOR
SPRING
LATCH

KNOB
HOLDER
SCREW

CAP

HEAD
RETAINING RING
BRUSH

KNOB
SPRING
HOUSING
ROD

TUBE

CAP

SEAL

GUIDE

PIN

SPRING
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Qty Required
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PartsList for D25300DH Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
43 580251-00 HOUSING 1
44 585976-00 ADAPTER 1
45 635569-00 ELECTRONIC MOD. 1
861 381297-85 KIT BOX 1
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